:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6224184

Apr 14, 2023 - 23:18 (UTC)

In epoch 194,565 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 499329 - 0.365791315 ETH®
764.72 USD

2 499330 - 0.303120158 ETH®
633.70 USD

3 499331 - 0.333545812 ETH®
697.31 USD

4 499332 - 0.333422209 ETH®
697.05 USD

S 499333 - 0.301907501 ETH®
631.16 USD

6 499334 - 0.431005766 ETH&®
901.06 USD

7 499335 - 0.301937735 ETH®
631.23 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/6224184
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/194505
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/499329
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/499330
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/499331
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/499332
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/499333
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/499334
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/499335

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

499336

499337

499338

499339

499340

499341

499342

499343

499344

Validator Id

383287

Amount

- 0.366825396
766.88 USD

- 0.301853871
631.05 USD

- 0.334115383
698.50 USD

- 0.270148309
964.77 USD

- 0.303111735
633.68 USD

- 0.270158137
564.79 USD

- 0.373546553
780.93 USD

- 0.395219666
826.24 USD

- 0.270036283
564.53 USD

Amount

+ 0.032669395
68.29 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/499336
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/499337
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/499338
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/499339
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/499340
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/499341
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/499342
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/499343
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/499344
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/383287

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



