

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-19 05:09 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>6224184</u>
DATE & TIME	Apr 14, 2023 · 23:18 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>194,505</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>499329</u>	- 0.365791315 ETH ↔ 764.72 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>499330</u>	- 0.303120158 ETH ↔ 633.70 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>499331</u>	- 0.333545812 ETH ⊘ 697.31 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>499332</u>	- 0.333422209 ETH ↔ 697.05 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>499333</u>	- 0.301907501 ETH ↔ 631.16 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>499334</u>	- 0.431005766 ETH ② 901.06 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>499335</u>	- 0.301937735 ETH ⊘ 631.23 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>499336</u>	- 0.366825396 ETH ② 766.88 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>499337</u>	- 0.301853871 ETH ⊘ 631.05 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>499338</u>	- 0.334115383 ETH ⊘ 698.50 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>499339</u>	- 0.270148309 ETH ⊘ 564.77 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>499340</u>	- 0.303111735 ETH ⊘ 633.68 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>499341</u>	- 0.270158137 ETH 🐼 564.79 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>499342</u>	- 0.373546553 ETH ⊘ 780.93 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>499343</u>	- 0.395219666 ETH ⊘ 826.24 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>499344</u>	- 0.270036283 ETH ③ 564.53 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	383287	+ 0.032669395 ETH 🤣

68.29 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.